# STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

## WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

	50-00	•
API Number	15 - 095 - 21,190 (of this	well)
Lease Owner _	Pate-Dombaugh Petroleum	
Address	502 Union Center, Wichit	a, Kansas 67202
Lease (Farm Na	me) Sparks	Well No. One
Well Location	NW/4 SW/4 Sec. 10 T	wp. 28S Rge. (E) 7 (W)
County	Kingman Total Depth	3960' Field Name
O11 Well	Gas WellInput WellSWD W	ell Rotary D & AXX
Well Log attac	hed with this application as requir	ed yes
Date and hour	plugging is desired to begin Nove	mber 23, 1981 @ 4:00 A.M.
		WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND
REGULATIONS OF	THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.	1
Name of compan	THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.  y representative authorized to be interpresentative.  Address:	n charge of plugging operations:
Name of compan  Lyle D. Ju  Plugging Contr	y representative authorized to be interpresentative authorized to be interpresentative.  Addressed Kaw Drilling Co., Inc.	n charge of plugging operations: ess RR#4, Box 50-A, Great Bend, KS
Name of compan  Lyle D. Ju  Plugging Contr  Address 1010	y representative authorized to be interpresentative authorized to be interpresentative.  Addressed Kaw Drilling Co., Inc.	n charge of plugging operations: ess RR#4, Box 50-A, Great Bend, KS License No
Name of compan Lvle D. Ju Plugging Contr Address 1010 Invoice coveri	y representative authorized to be intergensen  Kaw Drilling Co., Inc.  Union Center, Wichita, KS	n charge of plugging operations:  ess RR#4, Box 50-A, Great Bend, KS  License No.  67202  1 should be sent to:
Name of compan Lvle D. Ju Plugging Contr Address 1010 Invoice coveri	y representative authorized to be interpreted to	n charge of plugging operations:  ess RR#4, Box 50-A, Great Bend, KS  License No.  67202  1 should be sent to:
Name of compan  Lyle D. Ju  Plugging Contr  Address 1010  Invoice coveri  Name  Address	y representative authorized to be intergensen  Addresser  Kaw Drilling Co., Inc.  Union Center, Wichita, KS  Ing assessment for plugging this well  Pate-Dombaugh Petroleum  502 Union Center, Wichita, F	n charge of plugging operations:  ess RR#4, Box 50-A, Great Bend, KS  License No.  67202  1 should be sent to:  RECEIVED  STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION  KAW DRILLING CO., INC.
Name of compan  Lyle D. Ju  Plugging Contr  Address 1010  Invoice coveri  Name  Address	y representative authorized to be intergensen  Addresctor Kaw Drilling Co., Inc.  Union Center, Wichita, KS  ng assessment for plugging this well  Pate-Dombaugh Petroleum  502 Union Center, Wichita, F	n charge of plugging operations:  ess RR#4, Box 50-A, Great Bend, KS  License No.  67202  1 should be sent to:  RECEIVED  TATE CORPORATION COMMING COM

#### STATE OF KANSAS

### INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

December 15, 1981

		military management	
TO:	Pate-Dombaugh Petroleum & Martin Explor	ration	
	502 Union Center		
	Wichita, KS. 67202	•	:1
PLUGGI	NG ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS:	a North Section 1	· 1 **** \$
	Sparks #1		•
	C NW SW, Sec.10-28S-7W		
•	Kingman	•	
	T.D. XMKNXX 3960'	\$128.70	
NOTE: We	also need the following before our file is completed:	·	

#### WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

\_\_\_\_ Well Log

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the rules and regulations of the state corporation commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Well Plugging Record (CP-4)

Well Plugging Application (CP-1)

Administrator

Maurice Leslie R.R. 1 Nashville Kansas 67112

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above mentioned well.

RETURN PINK COPY WITH REMITTANCE

of 1 feet that the stop the stop that good about the same of the s